Flight Light Inc. | 1.800.806.3548 | int 001.916.394.2800 | ph 916.394.2800 | fax 916.394.2809
www.flightlight.com | sales@flightlight.com | 2708 47th Ave., Sacramento, CA, USA, 95822-3806
All specifications are subject to change without prior notice. © Flight Light Inc. 4-17-2017
HBM 150/2 L-801
Airport Rotating Beacon
Compliance and Applications
FAA: L-801 A/C150/5345-12 (Current Edition)
ICAO: Annex 14, para 5.3.3

International Shipping Weight: 110 lb. (50 kg)
International Shipping Volume: 48" x 25" x 25" (121.9 x 63.5 x 63.5 cm)
Ordering Information
Part Number	 Description
L801A1116	 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801A1125	 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class I
L801A1126	 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801A1216	 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
L801A1225	 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class II
L801A1226	 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
NOTE: 220-240 VAC must be single wire with neutral
Options
Part Number	 Description
L801/802 T/T HBM 120	 Tell-tale Relay, 120 VAC
L801/802 T/T HBM 240	 Tell-tale Relay, 220-240 VAC
4200-0000	 Tower Mounting Kit
L801/L802 HBM SS	 Stainless Steel Option
Replacement Parts
Part Number	 Description
0200-0024	 Ballast Assy 50 Hz
0200-0023	 Ballast Assy 60 Hz